Fecha/lugar

07/05/25 21:25
Cancha 9

07/05/25 21:25
Cancha 10

07/05/25 21:40
Cancha 9

07/05/25 21:40
Cancha 10

07/05/25 21:55
Cancha 9

07/05/25 21:55
Cancha 10

07/05/25 22:10
Cancha 10

07/05/25 22:10
Cancha9

07/05/25 22:25
Cancha 10

07/05/25 22:25
Cancha9

2do Torneo Partner Express

Calendario: 6tay menos/ Grupo D

Local

Carlos Pelaez
Alan G

Roberto
Luis Flores

Roberto
Luis Flores

Angel Alvarado
Gerardo Jasso

Gerardo Puentes
Elias De La Garza

Carlos Pelaez
Alan G

Diego Pefa
Alvaro Gonzalez

Angel Alvarado
Gerardo Jasso

Diego Pefa
Alvaro Gonzalez

Gerardo Puentes
Elias De La Garza

1/1

Resultado

-4

2-4

2-4

0-4

0-4

4-2

4

2-4

4-0

2-2

Visitante

Diego Pefa
Alvaro Gonzalez

Angel Alvarado
Gerardo Jasso

Gerardo Puentes
Elias De La Garza

Carlos Pelaez
Alan G

Diego Pefa
Alvaro Gonzalez

Roberto
Luis Flores

Roberto
Luis Flores

Gerardo Puentes
Elias De La Garza

Angel Alvarado
Gerardo Jasso

Carlos Pelaez
Alan G
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